
The Refreshment
Room CAFE



HOT DRINKS

Americano

Espresso

£2.50

Latte

£2.95Cappuccino 

£2.50

Mocha

Hot Chocolate 

With Cream &
Marshmallows

Taylors Yorkshire Tea

£2.95

Specialty Teas

£2.95

£3.50

£2.50

£2.95

£2.75

Flat White £2.95

Baby Chino / Glass of Milk £2.00

Syrups 65p

COLD  DRINKS

Large Water

Glass Bottles / Can

Ribena

£1.50

£2.50

£1.60

£1.00

Fizzy Can £1.60

Small  Juice Carton

£2.50

Fruitshoots £1.50

Juicebursts

£2.50Fentimens



PASTRIES & LIGHT BITES

Pizza Slice

Vegan Sausage Roll

Vegan Samosa

Cheese & Onion Pastry

£2.00

Mixed Morning Pastries

Teacakes 

Bacon Sandwich 

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

Mixed Indian Selection 

Soup & Baguette £6.50

Sandwiches & Wraps £3.50

Children's lunch box £4.50

Ham, Cheese, Tuna or Egg

Drink

Apple or Orange Juice

& snacks

Pomme Bear Crisps & Fruit  Bar

including a choice of sandwich/wrap

£2.50

Sausage Roll £2.50

V



CAKES AND SNACKS

Muffins

Cookies

Crisps

Cake

Mixed Confectioneries

£2.50

£2.50

£1.30

£3.75

£1.25

Assorted Biscuits £1.25

Flapjack £2.50

Luxury Flapjack £3.00

Mill ionaires Shortbread £2.50

Scone with Jam & Butter £2.50

+ Cream 25p
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