Cartwright Hall Art Gallery



HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.50
Espresso	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.95
Flat White	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Mocha	£2.95
Baby Chino / Glass of Milk	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.95
With Cream & Marshmallows	£3.50
Taylors Yorkshire Tea	£2.50
Specialty Teas	£2.75
Syrups	65p

COLD DRINKS

Fizzy Can	£1.60	Fruitshoots	£1.50
Large Water	£1.50	Small Juice Carton	£1.00
Glass Bottles / Can	£2.50	Juicebursts	£2.50
Ribena	£1.60	Fentimens	£2.50

PASTRIES & LIGHT BITES

Pizza Slice	£2.00
Sausage Roll	£2.50
Vegan Sausage Roll	£2.50
Vegan Samosa	£2.50
Mixed Indian Selection <i>V</i>	£2.50
Cheese & Onion Pastry	£2.50
Mixed Morning Pastries	£2.50
Teacakes	£2.50
Bacon Sandwich	£3.50
Soup & Baguette	£6.50
Sandwiches & Wraps	£3.50

Children's lunch box £4.50

including a choice of sandwich/wrap
Ham, Cheese, Tuna or Egg

Drink
Apple or Orange Juice
& snacks
Pomme Bear Crisps & Fruit Bar

The Refreshment Room CAFE

CAKES AND SNACKS

Luxury Flapjack	£3.00
Flapjack	£2.50
Millionaires Shortbread	£2.50
Scone with Jam & Butter	£2.50
+ Cream	25p
Muffins	£2.50
Cookies	£2.50
Crisps	£1.30
Cake	£3.75
Mixed Confectioneries	£1.25
Assorted Biscuits	£1.25